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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss
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39
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Doss
18

17
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93
91
94

Doss
28
31
29
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Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
1277104155
1277104188
1293515098
1293516039

Licence
1277128087
1293527032
1277104218
1277104111
1277104101

Licence
1293515071
1277104037
1277104085

Licence
1277104056
1291307079
1293527003
1277104116
1293515085
1277128034
1293516043
1291307073
1277104194
1293515093

Licence
1277114289
1277128045

Licence
0
1293515021
1291307122
1277104061
1291307035
1293527038
1293516059
1293516034
1293516048

Licence
1291307104
1293527056
1277128235
1293515075
1277128088

0
1277128204

MERCREDIS POPULAIRES Catégories :
AULNAY SOUS BOIS Département :
EC AULNAY
Date: mercredi 6 juillet 2016
Discipline : PISTE
40
CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES
Nom Prénom Club
LOMBART COLRAS |Gabin PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
BROCHEREUX Floran PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
OUADAH Kayla EC AULNAY
GLIBERT Jeane Valentine ES GERVAIS LILAS
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1
Nom Prénom Club
MOURAND Célian LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
BREBANT Alex VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
GONDRAN Lého PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
FRAGNOLI Louane PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
BROCHEREUX Raphaél PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 2
Nom Prénom Club
OUADAH Ryan EC AULNAY
THEVENET Nolan PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
ADAMSKI Yanis PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1
Nom Prénom Club
JACQ Mélaine PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
ROTTEMENT Clovis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
BREBANT Anaelle VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
LOMBART COLRAS |Valentine PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
LINVAL Flavie EC AULNAY
SPILERS Antoine LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
MERINO Nicolas ES GERVAIS LILAS
FERRI Baptiste EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
PRONZOLA Thimotée PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
POUANI Loan EC AULNAY
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 2
Nom Prénom Club
GUIGNARD Jared JS FERTE GAUCHER
BISIAUX Charlélie LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1
Nom Prénom Club
LUXEUIL Chrislyn ARGENTEUIL VS95
CORBEL Louis EC AULNAY
COVILLE Adrien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
FRAGNOLI Giovany PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
CAMPOLI Arthur EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
TONNA Giani VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
MIOSSEC Samuel ES GERVAIS LILAS
TARDIVEL Antoine ES GERVAIS LILAS
LEMAITRE Quentin ES GERVAIS LILAS
CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 2
Nom Prénom Club
DUCHAUSSOIT Hugo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
SEPTIER Raphaél VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
MARCHETTI Alonso LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
LINVAL Florian EC AULNAY
DAL PRA Thomas LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
MOURAND Cedric LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
SPILERS Charbel LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

Prélicenciés
93

Catégorie
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié

Catégorie
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1

Catégorie
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2

Catégorie
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1

Catégorie
Pupille 2
Pupille 2

Catégorie
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1

Catégorie
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2



